
AUTUMN

WREATH
designed by Ursula Michael

Materials needed:
• Kreinik original Silk Thread
Collection, a box of 25 Silk
Mori® 1/2-Skeins™
• 28-count Country French 
Mocha Linen (Wichelt)
• #24 Tapestry needle

Color Key for Silk Mori:

6086          use two strands
6104           of silk in cross
1117                  stitch
2026
2024
3015
7135
7014
4167
4037
4033
1107
5053
8050 in backstitch (1 strand)
1107 in backstitch (1 strand)
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SILK IS A BEAUTIFUL, STRONG, HISTORICALLY SIGNIFICANT THREAD FOR NEEDLEWORKERS. PLUS IT’S SOFT IN YOUR FIN-
GERS AS YOU STITCH. VISIT WWW.KREINIK.COM FOR TIPS AND INFORMATION ON USING SILK, PLUS LOTS OF PROJECTS,
THREAD COLLECTIONS, AND MORE. WE’VE JUST PUBLISHED THE BOOK, “A NEELDEWORKER’S GUIDE TO SILK

THREADS,” AS A COMPLETE HOW-TO, INTERESTING GUIDE. ASK FOR IT IN YOUR LOCAL NEEDLEWORK STORES, OR CALL US

AT 1-800-537-2166 FOR MORE INFO. 
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